Scrip Code 3% 513507

Category of
shareholder

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Nos. of
shareholders

10,208

Shareholding Pattern

GUJARAT CONTAINERS LTD.

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as a % of total

no. of shares (calculated as

per SCRR, 1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

No. of fully paid
up equity

Total nos.

shares held shares held

26,61,230 26,61,230 47.10
29,88,770 29,88,770 52.90
0.00
0.00
0.00

Quarter ending :March 2017

Number of Locked in

shares
Number of equity
0 shares held in
As a % of dematerialized form
total Shares
held(b)

4,00,000 15.03 25,98,930
0.00 1,38,600
0.00
0.00
0.00



Grand Total

Category of

shareholder

A1)EE Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

KIRAN SHAH

GEETA SHAH

NEIL SHAH

10,216 56,50,000 56,50,000 100.00  4,00,000 7.08

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Locked in

: EIES
No. of fullv paid Shareholding as a % of total
Nos. of .u e u)?tp Total nos. no. of shares (calculated as )
shareholders shsreg heyld shares held per SCRR, 1957)As a % of As a % of
(A+B+C2) total

Shares

held(b)
0.00 0.00
8 26,61,230 26,61,230 47.10  4,00,000 15.03
1 11,24,430 11,24,430 19.90 0.00
1 4,34,500 4,34,500 7.69 0.00
1 5,25,700 5,25,700 9.30 2,00,000 38.04

27,37,530

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

25,98,930

11,21,130

4,34,500

5,25,700



NEHA VORA

PRAVIN SHAH

PRADIP SHAH

MINAXIBEN SHAH

ARVINDBHAI SHAH

Sub Total A1

A2)HE Foreign

A=A1+A2

Category & Name of

the Shareholders

5,19,400

49,900

5,600

900

800

26,61,230

26,61,230

5,19,400

49,900

5,600

900

800

26,61,230

26,61,230

9.19

0.88

0.10

0.02

0.01

47.10

0.00

47.10

2,00,000 38.51

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,00,000 15.03

0.00

4,00,000 15.03

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully
paid up Total no.
equity shares
shares held
held

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares

As a %
of total
Shares
held(b)

5,16,500

1,100

25,98,930

25,98,930

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not
Applicable)




B1) Institutions

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs

GAJANAND Malpani

LAXMINARAYAN
MALPANI

Any Other (specify)

Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

10069

137

10208

10208

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

2243970

650000

480000

170000

94800

2988770

2988770

22,43,970

6,50,000

4,80,000

1,70,000

94,800

29,88,770

29,88,770

0.00

0.00

0.00

39.72

11.50

8.50

3.01

1.68

52.90

52.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

22,43,970 39.72
6,50,000 11.50
4,80,000 8.50
1,70,000 3.01
94,800 1.68
29,88,770 52.90
29,88,770 52.90

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

83,500

55,100

1,38,600

1,38,600



Category & Name of
the Shareholders(I)

Total no.
shares
held(VIl =
IV+V+VI)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares
held(1V)

No. of
shareholder(lll)

Number of Locked
in shares(XII)

As a % of
total
Shares
held

Shareholding % calculated
as per SCRR, 1957 As a %
of (A+B+C2)(VIII)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form(XI1V)(Not Applicable)

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Name of the Trading

Name of the Beneficial

Member Owner

No. of shares

% of total no. of
shares

Date of reporting by the Trading

held Member

- NIL NIL

NIL NIL NIL



