# **Shareholding Pattern**

#### **GUJARAT CONTAINERS LTD.**

Scrip Code :聽 513507 Quarter ending :March 2017

### Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of	Nos. of	No. of fully paid	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as		of Locked in nares	Number of equity	
shareholder	shareholders	up equity shares held	shares held	per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	8	26,61,230	26,61,230	47.10	4,00,000	15.03	25,98,930	
(B) Public	10,208	29,88,770	29,88,770	52.90		0.00	1,38,600	
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		

Grand Total	10,216	56,50,000	56,50,000	100.00	4,00,000	7.08	27,37,530

### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

		No. of fully paid		Shareholding as a % of total		of Locked in nares	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	
A1)聽 Indian				0.00		0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	26,61,230	26,61,230	47.10	4,00,000	15.03	25,98,930
KIRAN SHAH	1	11,24,430	11,24,430	19.90		0.00	11,21,130
GEETA SHAH	1	4,34,500	4,34,500	7.69		0.00	4,34,500
NEIL SHAH	1	5,25,700	5,25,700	9.30	2,00,000	38.04	5,25,700

NEHA VORA	1	5,19,400	5,19,400	9.19	2,00,000	38.51	5,16,500
PRAVIN SHAH	1	49,900	49,900	0.88		0.00	1,100
PRADIP SHAH	1	5,600	5,600	0.10		0.00	
MINAXIBEN SHAH	1	900	900	0.02		0.00	
ARVINDBHAI SHAH	1	800	800	0.01		0.00	
Sub Total A1	8	26,61,230	26,61,230	47.10	4,00,000	15.03	25,98,930
A2)聽 Foreign				0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2	8	26,61,230	26,61,230	47.10	4,00,000	15.03	25,98,930

## Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Octobra S Normani	No. of	No. of fully paid up	Total no.	Shareholding %	No of	Total as a % of	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity shares held in
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	equity shares held	shares held	calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Voting Rights	Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	dematerialized form(Not Applicable)

B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	10069	2243970	22,43,970	39.72	22,43,970	39.72	0.00	83,500
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	2	650000	6,50,000	11.50	6,50,000	11.50	0.00	
GAJANAND Malpani	1	480000	4,80,000	8.50	4,80,000	8.50	0.00	
LAXMINARAYAN MALPANI	1	170000	1,70,000	3.01	1,70,000	3.01	0.00	
Any Other (specify)	137	94800	94,800	1.68	94,800	1.68	0.00	55,100
Sub Total B3	10208	2988770	29,88,770	52.90	29,88,770	52.90	0.00	1,38,600
B=B1+B2+B3	10208	2988770	29,88,770	52.90	29,88,770	52.90	0.00	1,38,600

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of Locked in shares(XII)  As a % of total Shares held		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR							
Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	

### Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading
No.	Member	Owner	held		Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL